LO2-231
Printed in U.S.A.  3/19
Information and specifications are subject to
change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Copyright © 2019 InterMetro Industries Corp.
InterMetro Industries Corporation
North Washington Street, Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
Product Information. U.S. and Canada: 1.800.992.1776
Outside U.S. and Canada: www.metro.com/contactus
All Metro Catalog Sheets are available on our website: www.metro.com
Item # ______________________________________________
Job ________________________________________________
Item # ______________________________________________
Job ________________________________________________
9
.3
2
M
e
tro
M
ax
® 4
 D
rying R
acks
MetroMax 4 Drying Racks combine the corrosion
protection and strength of MetroMax 4 with the convenience of
a drying rack unit that efficiently sorts and holds pots, pans and
trays while they dry to prevent wet nesting.
Three Tier Tray Rack:
36" (914mm) and 48" (1219mm) lengths.
Each consists of (3) MetroMax 4 shelf frames, (4) 63" (1600mm)
mobile posts, (4) corrosion resistant polymer horn casters (two
swivel, two brake), (3) tray racks,
Four Tier Bulk Drying and Tray Rack:
36" (914mm) and 48" (1219mm) lengths.
Each consists of (3) MetroMax 4 shelf frames, (1) MetroMax 4
shelf, (4) 63" (1600mm) mobile posts, (4) corrosion resistant
polymer horn casters (two swivel, two brake), (2) stainless steel
drop-in racks, (1) tray rack.
Four Tier Tray and Steam Pan Rack:
36" (914mm) and 48" (1219mm) lengths.
Each consists of (4) MetroMax 4 shelf frames, (4) 63" (1600mm)
mobile posts, (4) corrosion resistant polymer horn casters (two
swivel, two brake), (2) tray racks, (2) steam pan racks.
Inhibits the growth of stain and odor causing bacteria.
Microban®  does not protect users from food borne illness.
Normal cleaning practices should be maintained. Microban is a
registered trademark of Microban Products Company.
Key Benefits
• Promotes food safety by preventing wet nesting, where two
wet/damp items are nested together preventing proper airflow.
• Superior air circulation: Fast drying of trays, cutting boards,
pans, lids, pots and all sink items.
• "Hold strong" slots:   Tray and Pan Racks have tall slots to
assure trays, cutting boards, steam pans, and other tall items
don't tip over while being loaded/unloaded and during use.
•  Wobble Free, Worry Free mobility: Sturdy carts are easy to
maneuver with swivel polymer casters.
• Easy to Clean:  Shelf mats, posts and epoxy coated drying
racks have built-in Microban antimicrobial product protection. It
keeps the product "cleaner between cleanings".
• Superior Organization:  Optional hanging rails and grids help
sort and dry utensils and other vessels with long handles.
• NSF Listed
MAX4-PR48VX4
MAX4-PR48VX3
MAX4-PR48VX2
®
Dimensions
MetroMax 4 Mobile Drying Rack Units
Three Tray Racks (three tier unit)
Two SS Drop-ins, One Tray Rack, One Bulk Shelf (4-tier)
Two Tray Racks and Two Pan Racks (4-tier)
Note: For the actual dimensions for mobile units, add 2" (51mm) to the nominal dimension to account for the bumpers.
MetroMax 4 Drying Racks
Nominal Width  Nominal Length Nominal Height Approx. Pkd. Wt.
Model No. (in.)          (mm) (in.)           (mm) (in.)           (mm) (lbs.)           (kg)
MAX4-PR36VX2  24  610  36  914  68  1702 72.7  33.0
MAX4-PR48VX2 24  610  48  1219  68  1702  86.9 39.4
Nominal Width  Nominal Length Nominal Height Approx. Pkd. Wt.
Model No. (in.)          (mm) (in.)           (mm) (in.)           (mm) (lbs.)           (kg)
MAX4-PR36VX3 24 610 36 914 68 1702 65.0 29.5
MAX4-PR48VX3 24 610 48 1219 68 1702 76.8 34.8
Nominal Width  Nominal Length Nominal Height Approx. Pkd. Wt.
Model No. (in.)          (mm) (in.)           (mm) (in.)           (mm) (lbs.)           (kg)
MAX4-PR36VX4 24 610 36 914 68 1702 80.6 36.5
MAX4-PR48VX4 24 610 48 1219 68 1702 95.3 43.2
MAX4-PR36VX2
MAX4-PR36VX4
• Longitudinal Beams & Posts: Pultrusions - continuous
glass fibers and thermo set resin composite with built-in
Microban antimicrobial product protection. Exterior surfaces
are high-impact thermoplastic resin.
•  End Beams, Adjustable Foot & Socket: Injection molded
polyester thermoplastic resin with glass reinforcement.
• Drop In Rack -Electro-Polished Type 304 Stainless Steel
•  Cutting Board/Tray Drying Rack: Corrosion resistant taupe
epoxy coated steel with built-in Microban
product protection and rigid PVC (non phtalate) extrusions.
•  Shelf Mats: Polypropylene. Mats contain Microban
antimicrobial product protection.
• Load Capacity: 200 Ibs. (91kg) per drop-in rack, tray rack,
or pan rack.
• Stationary Load Capacity: 2000lbs. (907kg)
•  Mobile Load Capacity: 750 Ibs. (340kg) per unit
• Polymer Casters: 2 swivel, 2 swivel with brakes.
Corrosion-resistant, polymer horn, stainless steel axle and
hardware. 5" (127mm) diameter.
Speci�cations - Shelving Units, Drop-Ins, Tray Racks, Pan Racks
MAX4-PR36VX3
LO2-231 • Rev. 3/19